日期 / Date: 18.06.2021	 Version: V8.0
min. max.
材料: PA12 MOD BS
FPDS波纹管由特殊改性尼龙12制成，具有非常好的自熄及动态抗疲劳性能。特别适用于轨道机车，自动化及机器人应用。这些波纹管同时能够提供在低温
及干燥环境下非常好的抗物理冲击机械强度。产品具有优异的耐紫外线耐候性及耐化学性能。
Material: PA12 MOD BS
The FPDS corrugated conduit made of specially modified Polyamide 12, provides self-extinguishing fire characteristics and very high fatigue strength
against continuous dynamic flexing movements. Especially suitable for rolling stock applications, automation and robotic applications, these corrugated

名义尺寸 / Nominal width
0 7F B 5 0
产品号
Part No.
名义尺寸
Nominal width
波型
Profile
尺寸（mm）
Dimensions in mm (nom.)
弯曲半径（mm）
Bending radius in mm
包装单元
PU
黑色 / black 灰色 / grey NW metr. ID AD / OD stat. R. dyn. R. m
FPDSF-07B.50 FPDSF-07G.50 07 10 F 6,2 10,0 15 40 50
FPDSF-10B.50 FPDSF-10G.50 10 12 F 9,6 12,8 20 45 50
FPDSF-12B.50 FPDSF-12G.50 12 16 F 12,0 15,7 25 55 50
FPDSF-17B.50 FPDSF-17G.50 17 20 F 16,6 21,1 30 65 50
FPDSF-23B.50 FPDSF-23G.50 23 25 F 22,6 27,9 35 80 50
FPDSF-29B.50 FPDSF-29G.50 29 32 F 29,0 33,8 45 100 50
FPDSF-36B.25 FPDSF-36G.25 36 40 F 36,5 42,2 60 155 25
FPDSF-48B.25 FPDSF-48G.25 48 50 F 47,5 54,0 70 170 25
FPDSC-17B.50 FPDSC-17G.50 17 20 C 16,1 21,1 30 75 50
FPDSC-23B.50 FPDSC-23G.50 23 25 C 22,0 28,3 40 90 50
FPDSC-29B.50 FPDSC-29G.50 29 32 C 28,3 34,4 50 110 50
FPDSC-36B.25 FPDSC-36G.25 36 40 C 36,6 42,2 55 170 25
FPDSC-48B.25 FPDSC-48G.25 48 50 C 47,0 54,0 65 190 25
FPDSC-56B.25 FPDSC-56G.25 56 68 C 56,3 67,2 100 250 25
FPDSC-70B.25 FPDSC-70G.25 70 80 C 67,2 79,6 135 320 25
FPDSC-95B.10 FPDSC-95G.10 95 106 C 91,3 106,0 150 420 10
FPDSC-125B.10 FPDSC-125G.10 125 146 C 126,5 146,5 320 460 10
FPDSC-170B.A FPDSC-170G.A 170 193 C 172,0 193,0 440 620 A
FPDSF NW 07-48 及 FPDSC NW 17-48 的黑色和灰色管子可与FIPLOCK® ONE
配合
FPDSF NW 07-48  and FPDSC NW 17-48 in black and grey color in connection
with FIPLOCK® ONE fittings